
 

 

 

STAN ROGERS FOLK FESTIVAL 

VOLUNTEER INFORMATION SHEET 
 

 

 

 
 

 

Please complete and return to Festival Office.   

 

 

Name:        

 

Address:      

 

 

 

 

 

Postal Code:   

     

 

Phone:    

E-mail:    

 

Driver’s License:                 Type/Class    

 

Date of Birth 

 

T-Shirt Size:    

 

 

Please list, in order of preference, the crew you would like to volunteer with: 

  

1.   

2.  

 

3.  

 

4.  

 

5.  

 

 

 

Thank you for your interest in volunteering at the Stan Rogers Folk Festival. Please mail your form back to: 

P.O. Box 46 Canso, Guysborough County, Nova Scotia, B0H 1H0. If you have any questions or concerns, 

please feel free to contact us at wanda@stanfest.com or by calling our toll-free number at 1-888-554-7826. 

mailto:wanda@stanfest.com

